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HUD CIXTPED FTT COMPUANCE INSPECTOR.

PROJECT DESCRIFTION

NEW STEEL BUILDING WITH AN OFFICE AND BATHROOM

CODES IN EFFECT

FLORIDA BUILDING CODES 2017, 6TH ED.
FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE, 6TH ED.
NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE 2018
NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE 2014

>

NOTE:

PER 2017 FBC SECTION 602.4.8, INTERIOR WALLS AND
PARTITIONS SHALL BE OF SOLID WOOD CONSTRUCTION
FORMED BY NOT LESS THAT TWO LAYERS OF | -INCH
MATCHED BOARDS OR LAMINATED CONSTRUCTION 4
INCHES THICK. OR OF | HOUR-FIRE RESISTANCE-RATED

WALL FRAMING/HEADER DETAILSCONSTRUCTION.
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REVISION DESCRIFTION

SUBJECT REFERENCE APPLICATION PROVIDED
OCCUPANCY FBC SECTION 304.| -|FACTORY GROUP F FACTORY GROUP F
CONSTRUCTION TYPE TABLE 601 -|TYPEI1A TYPE | A
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS REQUIRED - |NOT REQUIRED NOT PROVIDED
TABLE 6O |
FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS NOMBEARING WALLS AND |O HOURS
PARTITIONS - INTERIOR
ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA, TABLE 506 2
MAX, {PER PLOCR} TYPE{ A - JUNLIMITED 5000 S.F
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CLASSIFICATION SEPARATION NO ADJACENT UNATTACHED BUILDINGS
) TABLE 504 3
FRIGHT. MAX TYPE (AUl 20 FEET
EXITS, REQUIRED TABLE 1006 3 | -|2 REQUIRED 4 PROVIDED
PANCY F WITHOUT
EXIT TRAVEL, MAX TABLE 1017.2 - |OCCUPANCY F WITHOU MAX 30 FT

SPRINKLERS - 200 FT

PREPARED FOR
MARK GANSKOP

EXPRESS PLUMBING

explumbmg@outlook.com

CORRIDOR DEAD END LIMIT

NO OCRRIDORS IN BUILDING

EGRESS (OCCUPANT LOAD)

TABLE 1004.1.2-

OFFICE -[ 100 GROSS
FORESS REQUIREMENTS _ZDCw._‘N__)r -] 100 GROSS S0 OECUPANTS TOTAL
TABLE 2902.) -
PLUMBING FiIXTURE REQLUIREMENTS WALE -| | PER 100+ | REQUIRED ROVIDED
WATER CLOSETS FEMALE -| | PER 100: | REQUIRED “ 1no“amo
PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS TABLE 2902.1 -

MALE - |1 PER 100: | REQUIRED PROVIDED
HAVATORIES FEMALE -| | PER 100: | REQUIRED " PROVIDED

DRINKING FOUNTAINS TABLE 2902.1 - | I PER 400: | REQUIRED Mmﬁo_qmmmoooo_.mn
SERVICE SINK TABLE 2902 1 -| I REQUIRED | PROVIOED
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